SPECIAL MEETING NOTICE

From: Jasper County Public Facilities Authority (JC PFA)

Jasper County Georgia

By Bill Nash, JC PFA Secretary

RE: PFA Special Meeting Notice

Per Don Jernigan, Chairman of the PFA, "we need to meet on February 7th. in the commissioners meeting room at 6:00 PM. The agenda will consists of setting the PFA fiscal year the same as the BOC."

Therefore the Jasper County Public Facilities Authority will hold a special meeting as follows:

Tuesday, February 7, 2023 6 pm Commission Meeting Room 016

Jasper County Courthouse